F.5-1/20/DRS-I/2016(SAP-

III) Dated 11.02.2016 

Dept. of 
Anthropology- Dipak 

Midyya 
Not received Not received 

2 
DRS (SAP)- 

Botany 
Department 

UGC 
F.-5-2/2018/DRS-II(SAP-II) 

Dated 23.08.2018 

Dept. of Botany and 
Forestry- Debdulal 

Banerjee 
1062000.00 

Ten lakh sixty 
two thousand 

only 

3 
DRS(SAP)- 
Economics 

Department 
UGC 

F.5-7/DRS-I/2016(SAP-III) 
Dated 09.05.2016 

Dept. of Economics - 
Sebak Kr. Jana 

1091969.00 

Ten lakh ninety 
one thousand 
nine hundred 
sixty nine only 

4 
DRS(SAP)- 

English 
Department 

UGC 
F.5-19/(DRS-II)/2015(SAP-

III) Dated 28.08.15 
Dept. of English -Joyjit 

Ghosh 
291564.00 

Two lakh ninety 
one thousand 
five hundred 

sixty four only 

5 
CSIR-Amiya 

Kumar Panda 
CSIR 

01(2864)/16/EMR-II Dated. 
12.05.16 

"Physiochemical 
studies on 

Bacterial/other 
Membraneous 
Interfaces in an 

Attempt to develop 
improvised 

Antimicrobial Drug 
Carrier Systems" 

137940.00 

One lakh thirty 
seven thousand 
nine hundred 

forty only 

6 
CSIR-Kuntal 

Chatterjee 
CSIR 

03(1391)/16/EMR-II Dated. 
01.12.16 

"Two Dimensional 
Nanomaterials for 

Electrochemical water 
oxidation and 

reduction: Steps 
towards green energy" 

Not received Not received 

7 
CSIR-Shyamal 

R. Mondal 
CSIR 

No. 25(0276) / 17/ EMR-II 
dated. 27.04.17 

"Credit Linked studies 
in integrated 

inventory production 
systems in type-2 

fuzzy environment" 

501760.00 

Five lakh one 
thousand seven 
hundred sixty 

only 

8 
CSIR-Surajit 

Ghosh 
CSIR 

03(1392)/16/EMR-II Dated. 
01.12.16 

"Solar light responsive 
photocurrent 

generation in reduced 
graphene oxide and 
molybdenum sulfide 

based materials" 

Not received Not received 

9 
ICMR-Surajit 

Das

[...]

Tarak Nath 
Sahu 

ICSSR 

F.No. 
IMPRESS/P1958/342/2018

-19/ICSSR Dated. 
27.08.2019 

" Effectiveness of 
Pradhan Mantri 
Mudra Yojana in 

Employment 
Generation and 

Livelihood 
Transformation of 

Tribal Women 
Entrepreneurs in West 

Bengal" 

150000.00 
One lakh Fifty 
thousand only 

11 
Icssr-Impress-

Chandrima 
Chakraborty 

ICSSR 

F.No. 
IMPRESS/P1314/400/2018

-19/ICSSR Dated. 
27.08.2019 

" Analysis of 
Efficiency and Total 
Factor productivity 

growth of Indian 
Pharmaceutical 

industry with Special 
reference to West 

Bengal" 

150000.00 
One lakh Fifty 
thousand only 

12 
ICSSR- 

Nilanjana Das 
Chatterjee 

ICSSR 
F.No. SC-2/ICSSR/2016-
17/RPS dated. 27.12.2016 

"A spatio- Temporal 
analysis of crime 
against selected 
districts of west 

bengal:(1980-2015): A 
geographical 
perspective" 

393167.00 

Three lakh ninty